
Gour Express (PT)/13153 - Exp - ER 
BWN/Barddhaman Junction to MLDT/Malda Town 

5h 10m - 236 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SDAH Sealdah 22:15 14 1 0 24 11 ER
2 BNXR Bidhan Nagar Road 22:24 22:25 1m 2 1 4 59 8 ER
3 NH Naihati Junction 23:00 23:03 3m 2 1 38 13 15 ER
4 BDC Bandel Junction 23:40 23:45 5m 4 1 46 54 26 ER
5 BWN Barddhaman Junction 01:00 01:05 5m 1,2 2 114 66 36 ER
6 BHP Bolpur Shantiniketan 01:52 01:54 2m 1 2 166 50 50 ER
7 RPH Rampurhat Junction 03:07 03:12 5m 2,3 2 226 65 143 ER
8 NHT Nalhati Junction 03:25 03:27 2m 3 2 240 66 46 ER
9 MRR Murarai 03:42 03:44 2m 2 2 256 61 35 ER
10 PKR Pakur 04:06 04:08 2m 1 2 279 43 37 ER
11 NFK New Farakka Junction 04:58 05:03 5m 2 2 315 29 30 ER
12 MLDT Malda Town 06:15 1 2 350 - 31 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (23:05)

Sep 08 2024 (23:05)

1

1


